

pachet materiale

I.D.: 47420336

Data publicarii	19.06.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.074,87 RON - 1.074,87 RON

Descriere: 1 7033303 CAP TRIMER P25 TG UNIVERSAL B250B BC433B 1.00 BUC 73.94 73.94 19 14.04 2 1046963 HOFF BEC LED 10W 24V AC/DC E27 CW 1.00 BUC 18.48 18.48 19 3.51 include taxa verde 0.35 lei/BUC 3 1022892 ANCORA METAL FBNI12/120 GSE 45580/91566 8.00 BUC 14.45 115.63 19 21.97 4 6021700 BANDA BITUMINOASA TYTAN AL. 10CMX10M 10.00 BUC 40.37 403.70 19 76.70 5 8062067 DRAPERIE CORA 280CM ALBASTRU 3.85 M 59.66 229.71 19 43.64 6 8013284 REJANSA UNIVERSALA ALBA 3.85 M 1.67 6.44 19 1.22 7 9501220 MANOPERA DRAPERII 18.35 AU 5.88 107.94 19 20.51 8 7049186 SACOSA MAIEU 32X60(9KG)ECOTAXA 0,15RON 1.00 BUC 0.84 0.84 19 0.16 9 7000019 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12X200 2608833809 1.00 BUC 26.62 26.62 19 5.06 10 1033621 SET 2 BATERII 12V V23 GA 1.00 SET 10.10 10.10 19 1.92 11 7037235 COADA LEMN 4.00 BUC 1.89 7.56 19 1.44 12 7038468 PAMANT UNIVERSAL BIOFLOR 20L 1.00 BUC 7.76 7.76 19 1.47 13 7013028 FINO PUNGI GUNOI LD120 3.00 BUC 10.44 31.31 19 5.95 14 7037271 MATURA EUROPA ECO 4.00 BUC 3.77 15.09 19 2.87 15 7038067 FARFURIE GHIVECI NAXOS ANTRACIT 30CM 1.00 BUC 5.93 5.93 19 1.13 16 7038053 GHIVECI NAXOS ANTRACIT 35CM 1.00 BUC 13.82 13.82 19 2.63
